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ACSI MEMBERSHIP FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2018

Dear Principals

ACSI FEE STRUCTURE FOR 2018

Please receive herewith the ACSI Fee Structure for 2018. Please note the following:

1. There are 4 different categories of Membership:

) Pre-Schools
. Schools: Grade R-12
o Home Schoolers
. Individual membership
2. All registration forms must be submitted as soon as possible.
3. All fees include 15 % VAT and are calculated on a weighted average per phase, using the 10th day

student numbers.

4. Please note that all fee payments must be made in advance.

5. If the annual levy is paid in full by 28 February a 10% discount will be allowed with the exception of the
capped fee of R 75 000.00 or R 78 750.00. If the total levy is greater than
R 75 000.00 (VAT and discount inclusive) the levy will be capped at R 75 000.00, PROVIDED THAT THIS
IS PAID IN ONE LUMP SUM BEFORE 28 FEBRUARY, otherwise the fee will be

R 78 750.00.

6. Fees will be charged pro rata for schools joining during the year.

7. The REGISTRATION FEE is R 800.00 for a school joining for the first time, irrespective of when the school
joins.

8. Membership with ACSI is for a full calendar year and cannot be discontinued for the current calendar
year.

9. ACSI Membership certificates will only be issued once the bi-annual or annual payment has been
received.

Kind regards

Brenda Edwards
ACSI Finance
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PRE-SCHOOL

GRADE R-12

SCHOOL FEES LESS THAN R6 600.00 PER
ANNUM

SCHOOL FEES LESS THAN R6 600.00 PER
ANNUM

CATEGORY 1
R1.64 per pupil per month OR
R19.73 per pupil per annum

CATEGORY 8
R3.43 per pupil per month OR
R41.16 per pupil per annum

SCHOOL FEES BETWEEN R6 601.00 AND
R13 100.00 PER ANNUM

SCHOOL FEES BETWEEN R6 601.00 AND
R13 100.00 PER ANNUM

CATEGORY 2
R3.68 per pupil per month OR
R44.18 per pupil per annum

CATEGORY 9
R7.21 per pupil per month OR
R86.55 per pupil per annum

SCHOOL FEES BETWEEN R13 101.00 AND
R19 600.00 PER ANNUM

SCHOOL FEES BETWEEN R13 101.00 AND
R19 600.00 PER ANNUM

CATEGORY 3
R5.35 per pupil per month OR
R64.16 per pupil per annum

CATEGORY 10
R10.84 per pupil per month OR
R130.13 per pupil per annum

SCHOOL FEES BETWEEN R19 601.00 AND
R26 200.00 PER ANNUM

SCHOOL FEES BETWEEN R19 601.00 AND
R26 200.00 PER ANNUM

CATEGORY 4
R7.01 per pupil per month OR
R84.13 per pupil per annum

CATEGORY 11
R13.87 per pupil per month OR
R166.45 per pupil per annum

SCHOOL FEES BETWEEN R26 201.00 AND
R32 600.00 PER ANNUM

SCHOOL FEES BETWEEN R26 201.00 AND
R32 600.00 PER ANNUM

CATEGORY 5
R8.22 per pupil per month OR
R98.66 per pupil per annum

CATEGORY 12
R16.04 per pupil per month OR
R192.47 per pupil per annum

SCHOOL FEES BETWEEN R32 601.00 AND
R39 200.00 PER ANNUM

SCHOOL FEES BETWEEN R32 601.00 AND
R39 200.00 PER ANNUM

CATEGORY 6
R8.65 per pupil per month OR
R103.74 per pupil per annum

CATEGORY 13
R17.69 per pupil per month OR
R212.33 per pupil per annum

SCHOOL FEES ABOVE R39 201.00 PER
ANNUM

SCHOOL FEES ABOVE R39 201.00 PER
ANNUM

CATEGORY 7
R9.05 per pupil per month OR
R108.58 per pupil per annum

CATEGORY 14
R18.24 per pupil per month OR
R218.86 per pupil per annum

HOME SCHOOLERS
5 children and less: R 1 935.00 per school per
annum.

6 or more children: R 345.00 per leaner per
year.

INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP
Individuals who are not linked to a Christian
school have the opportunity to become
members of ACSI.

The fee is R 1290.00 per year and is payable
in advance.
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